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Asia Road Racing Championship Rd.1
ASB1000 Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km ..;.;.
Race 2 3/10/2019 15:50 . . . .

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:51:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4
8 16:11:51.258 2:34.413 33.041 35.943 47.629 37.800
(21) Md Zaghwan Zaidi 9 16:14:26.169 2:34.911 32.216 36.746 48.271 37.678
1 15:53:38.668 2:32.579 34.045 35.409 46.022 37.103 10 16:16:59.024 2:32.855 32.297 36.096 47.258 37.204
2 15:56:07.431 2:28.763 31.966 34.407 45.778 36.612 1 16:19:31.385 2:32.361 32.576 35.385 47.300 37.100
3 15:58:37.147 2:29.716 32.101 34.399 46.069 37.147
4 16:01:05.570 2:28.423 32.724 33.754 45.388 36.557 (56) Ratthapong Wilairot
5 16:03:34.129 2:28.559 31.641 33.731 46.301 36.886 1 15:53:41.595 2:34.356 34.676 35.281 46.800 37.599
6 16:06:03.192 2:29.063 31.141 34.406 46.570 36.946 2 15:56:11.580 2:29.985 32.160 34.984 45.767 37.074
7 16:08:32.406 2:29.214 31.424 34.368 46.719 36.703 3 15:58:43.900 2:32.320 34.012 35.711 45.889 36.708
8 16:11:00.428 2:28.022 31.353 34.090 45.893 36.686 4 16:01:17.285 2:33.385 33.530 35.803 46.504 37.548
9 16:13:29.320 2:28.892 31.258 34.531 46.500 36.603 5 16:03:52.348 2:35.063 33.435 35.550 48.093 37.985
10 16:15:56.682 2:27.362 31.052 33.847 45.703 36.760 6 16:06:28.873 2:36.525 33.356 35.950 48.153 39.066
1 16:18:25.349 2:28.667 30.978 33.836 46.218 37.635 7 16:09:06.190 2:37.317 33.373 36.689 48.939 38.316
8 16:11:40.694 2:34.504 32.819 35.425 48.056 38.204
(100) Thitipong Warokorn 9 16:14:18.828 2:38.134 33.104 36.690 49.495 38.845
1 15:53:39.781 2:34.368 35.887 35.253 46.968 36.260 10 16:16:58.243 2:39.415 33.557 37.667 49.316 38.875
2 15:56:08.417 2:28.636 31.459 34.648 45.868 36.661 1 16:19:31.560 2:33.317 32.950 35.267 47.553 37.547
3 15:58:37.595 2:29.178 31.638 34.718 45.799 37.023
4 16:01:06.810 2:29.215 32.910 34.069 45.644 36.592 (67) K. Rajini Krishnan
5 16:03:34.859 2:28.049 31.484 33.911 45.898 36.756 1 15:53:42.761 2:35.328 34.342 35.596 47.518 37.872
6 16:06:03.695 2:28.836 31.198 34.298 46.714 36.626 2 15:56:15.125 2:32.364 32.489 35.704 46.527 37.644
7 16:08:32.803 2:29.108 31.779 34.275 46.663 36.391 3 15:59:04.787 2:49.662 46.325 37.063 47.104 39.170
8 16:11:02.007 2:29.204 31.239 35.089 46.097 36.779 4 16:01:41.894 2:37.107 35.630 36.526 47.018 37.933
9 16:13:30.392 2:28.385 30.882 34.256 46.551 36.696 5 16:04:18.614 2:36.720 34.219 35.214 48.603 38.684
10 16:15:59.814 2:29.422 31.780 34.591 46.193 36.858 6 16:06:52.155 2:33.541 32.440 35.425 47.503 38.173
1 16:18:28.908 2:29.094 31.326 34.413 46.340 37.015 7 16:09:26.353 2:34.198 32.664 35.335 47.756 38.443
8 16:11:58.909 2:32.556 32.140 35.636 46.952 37.828
(76) Yuki lto 9 16:14:32.034 2:33.125 31.775 34.972 48.175 38.203
1 15:53:36.723 2:30.116 33.670 33.919 45.508 36.920 10 16:17:03.023 2:30.989 31.635 34.924 46.645 37.785
2 15:56:05.825 2:29.102 32.607 34.946 44.891 36.658 1 16:19:33.030 2:30.007 31.315 34.068 46.755 37.869
3 15:58:34.915 2:29.090 32.497 34.794 45.317 36.482
4 16:01:03.300 2:28.385 32.416 34.018 45.202 36.749 (29) Chaiwichit Nisakul
5 16:03:32.697 2:29.397 32.167 33.956 45.903 37.371 1 15:53:38.853 2:32.249 34.133 34.985 46.140 36.991
6 16:06:01.971 2:29.274 31.512 34.616 46.438 36.708 2 15:56:07.931 2:29.078 31.471 34.230 46.686 36.691
7 16:08:31.004 2:29.033 31.455 34.434 46.261 36.883 3 15:58:37.707 2:29.776 31.594 33.958 46.430 37.794
8 16:10:59.465 2:28.461 31.334 34.306 45.958 36.863 4 16:01:06.242 2:28.535 32.478 33.777 45.779 36.501
9 16:13:29.951 2:30.486 31.564 35.059 46.276 37.587 5 16:03:34.540 2:28.298 31.374 34.055 46.086 36.783
10 16:16:01.804 2:31.853 32.021 35.532 46.659 37.641 6 16:06:04.218 2:29.678 31.018 34.401 47.379 36.880
1 16:18:32.562 2:30.758 32.148 34.751 45917 37.942 7 16:08:33.461 2:29.243 31.385 34.523 46.512 36.823
8 16:11:02.691 2:29.230 30.703 34.527 46.753 37.247
(24) Apiwath Wongthananon 9 16:13:32.475 2:29.784 31.009 34.847 47.035 36.893
1 15:53:36.678 2:29.786 33.562 33.786 45.437 37.001 10 16:16:01.920 2:29.445 31.210 34.308 46.397 37.530
2 15:56:06.288 2:29.610 32.645 34.703 45.469 36.793
3 15:58:38.212 2:31.924 33.183 35.615 45.125 38.001 (48) Jonathan Serrapica
4 16:01:08.478 2:30.266 33.065 34.685 45.540 36.976 1 15:53:41.261 2:33.612 34.824 35.410 46.651 36.727
5 16:03:40.134 2:31.656 32.493 35.029 46.757 37.377 2 15:56:14.354 2:33.093 32.149 35.425 45.939 39.580
6 16:06:13.468 2:33.334 32.383 35.605 47.298 38.048 3 15:58:48.800 2:34.446 32.456 36.659 46.824 38.507
7 16:08:46.036 2:32.568 32.458 36.047 46.824 37.239 4 16:01:23.812 2:35.012 32.680 36.228 48.065 38.039
8 16:11:17.961 2:31.925 31.825 35.040 47.040 38.020 5 16:04:02.642 2:38.830 32.318 35.739 53.358 37.415
9 16:13:49.456 2:31.495 31.800 35.379 46.771 37.545 6 16:06:35.312 2:32.670 31.919 35.496 47.723 37.532
10 16:16:21.683 2:32.227 31.613 35.797 47.319 37.498 7 16:09:12.273 2:36.961 31.909 35.513 47.132 42.407
11 16:18:53.800 2:32.117 31.975 35.741 47.220 37.181 8 16:12:30.589 3:18.316  1:13.994 36.994 48.943 38.385
(23) Broc Parkes (25) Azlan Shah Kamaruzaman
1 15:53:42.091 2:35.425 35.498 35.505 46.696 37.726 1 15:53:38.193 2:32.355 34.658 35.067 46.083 36.547
2 15:56:12.461 2:30.370 32.412 35.128 45.280 37.550 2 15:56:08.305 2:30.112 32.072 35.219 45.509 37.312
3 15:58:42.498 2:30.037 32.579 35.525 44.746 37.187 3 15:58:39.394 2:31.089 32.987 34.914 44.987 38.201
4 16:01:12.938 2:30.440 32.783 34.889 45.450 37.318 4 16:01:16.686 2:37.292 33.838 36.978 47.724 38.752
5 16:03:43.219 2:30.281 32.490 34.290 46.242 37.259 p5 16:04:34.514 3:17.828 37.401 44.434 52.713
6 16:06:14.335 2:31.116 31.476 35.068 46.672 37.900
7 16:08:47.543 2:33.208 32.536 36.043 47.041 37.588 (83) Farid Badrul Hisham
8 16:11:19.056 2:31.513 31.471 35.221 47.242 37.579 1 15:53:35.796 2:28.454 33.410 33.852 45.232 35.960
9 16:13:51.848 2:32.792 31.910 35.900 47.574 37.408 2 15:55:59.242 2:23.446 30.285 33.110 44.094 35.957
10 16:16:24.102 2:32.254 31.625 36.103 46.861 37.665 3 15:58:26.650 2:27.408 30.861 33.879 45.821 36.847
11 16:18:54.584 2:30.482 31.722 35.260 46.387 37.113
(33) Ahmad Yudhistira
(77) Timothy Joseph Cua Alberto 1 15:53:38.234 2:31.891 35.030 34.496 45.511 36.854
1 15:53:42 042 2:35.114 35.211 36.366 46.720 36.817 2 15:56:05.101 2:26.867 31.404 33.371 45.119 36.973
2 15:56:16.247 2:34.005 32.160 36.385 46.477 38.983 3 15:58:35.638 2:30.537 32.741 35.010 45.847 36.939
3 15:58:49.482 2:33.235 33.951 36.026 46.019 37.239
4 16:01:26.444 2:36.962 35.205 36.880 47.118 37.759
5 16:04:03.250 2:36.806 33.601 37.098 48.417 37.690
6 16:06:40.418 2:37.168 33.849 36.124 48.832 38.363
7 16:09:16.845 2:36.427 33.143 36.566 48.541 38.177
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The Power of Dreams



